Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/2
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME : MDPX-7R3 (B) TYPE
PART NO: MDPX-1960-7R3-850LP100M
ITEM RX TX
Center Frequency 850MHz 1960MHz
Bandwidth(BW) Fo ± 50MHz Fo ± 210MHz
Insertion Loss 1.0dB max 1.0dB max
Ripple in BW 0.5dB max 0.5dB max
R/L in BW 15dB min 15dB min
Attenuation 50dB min @ 1750~2170MHz 60dB min @ 800~900MHz
Input Power 1W max
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
DIMENSION:
PORT GND
Tolerance : +/- 0.3
Unit : mm
Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  2/2                           2
Graph